23.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) Z RG
SK90-3/3-1.5-40Z2 90.0 3.0 3.0 40.0 1.5 2 1
SK60-3/3-2.5-40Z2 60.0 3.0 3.0 40.0 2.5 2 1
SK120-6/6-1.7-50Z3 120.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 1.7 3 1
SK140-6/6-2.8-50Z3 140.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 2.8 3 1
SK90-6/6-3-50Z3 90.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 3.0 3 1
SK70-6/6-3.2-50Z3 70.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 3.2 3 1
SK60-6/6-5.1-60Z3 60.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 5.1 3 1
SK40-6/6-8.2-50Z3 40.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 8.2 3 1
SK120-8/6-1.7-50Z3 120.0 8.0 6.0 50.0 2.3 3 1
SK100-8/6-3.3-50Z3 100.0 8.0 6.0 50.0 3.3 3 1
SK90-8/6-4-50Z3 90.0 8.0 6.0 50.0 4.0 3 1
SK120-10/6-2.8-50Z3 120.0 10.0 6.0 50.0 2.8 3 1
SK90-10/6-5-50Z3 90.0 10.0 6.0 50.0 5.0 3 1
SK90-10/10-5-50Z3 90.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 5.0 3 1
SK120-12/6-3.4-50Z4 120.0 12.0 6.0 50.0 3.4 4 1
SK90-12/8-6-50Z4 90.0 12.0 8.0 50.0 6.0 4 1
SK90-14/8-7-50Z4 90.0 14.0 8.0 50.0 7.0 4 1